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Figure A2.1 – Revised Red Line Boundary



10
0

0
10

20
30

40
60

70
80

90
50

Project Title

A303 SPARKFORD TO ILCHESTER DUALLING

1:10,000

RED LINE BOUNDARY UPDATE

THIS DOCUMENT IS ISSUED FOR THE PARTY WHICH COMMISSIONED IT AND FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSES CONNECTED WITH THE CAPTIONED PROJECT ONLY. IT SHOULD NOT BE RELIED UPON BY ANY OTHER PARTY OR USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE.
WE ACCEPT NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE CONSEQUENCES OF THIS DOCUMENT BEING RELIED UPON BY ANY OTHER PARTY, OR BEING USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE, OR CONTAINING ANY ERROR OR OMISSION WHICH IS DUE TO AN ERROR OR OMISSION IN DATA SUPPLIED TO US BY OTHER PARTIES.

Drawing Title

Drawing Status

Scale

Original Size Date Date Date Date

Designed Drawn Checked Approved

PUBLISHED- DEFINITION A3
Suitability

Drawing Number
HE PIN | Originator | Volume

HE551507 - - -
- - -

Project Ref. No.

Revision
MMSJV

000 DR C02

1:10,000 BS BM ER

A1 February 2019

389107

Location | Type | Role | Number

PLEASE NOTE THE OS DATA DISPLAYED IS IN ADHERANCE TO © CROWN COPYRIGHT AND DATABASE RIGHTS 2018 OS 100030649

REV. DATE AMENDMENT DETAILS ORIG CHK'D APP'D
ERBMBSC01

Contains OS data © Crown Copyright and database
right 2018

Page  of 

BS

February 2019 FEBRUARY 2019 FEBRUARY 2019

0 500 1,000 m
Key to symbols:

Updated  DCO Boundary
Former DCO boundary

DCO area amendments
Added
Removed

Compound Location Amendments

Farm Access Amendments

EGN
LP 0018ES ADDENDUM18/01/19

Auxiliary Compound Removal

1:10,000

ERBMBSC02 DCO Boundary update08/02 /19



Planning Inspectorate Scheme Ref: TR010036
Application Document Ref: 6.8

A303 Sparkford to Ilchester Dualling Scheme
Environmental Statement Addendum – Appendix B

Page 6

Figure A2.2 – Environmental Constraints Plan
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Figure A2.3 – Temporary Works Plan
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